

COUNTIE(S) : HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016696.00

COMPLETION DATE : 12/31/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : BR-1669(600)S

LOCATION(S) : DEER ISLE - SEDGWICK, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTUREEREHABILITATION TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : DEER ISLE - SEDGWICK, BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE REHABILITATION.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000032	REED & REED, INC.		\$ 9,611,650.00	100.0000%
2	000008	CIANBRO CORPORATION		\$ 9,825,552.50	102.2255%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 000032 REED & REED, INC.		( 2 ) 000008 CIANBRO CORPORATION		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.172 PYLON CASING DEMOLITION	LUMP	250000.00000	250000.00	344500.00000	344500.00		
0020 202.173 PYLON DEMOLITION BELOW ELEVATION +8.0	1200.000 CF	205.00000	246000.00	60.00000	72000.00		
0030 202.174 PYLON BASE CASING DEMOLITION	LUMP	300000.00000	300000.00	380500.00000	380500.00		
0040 202.175 PYLON BASE DEMOLITION	2750.000 CF	90.00000	247500.00	61.50000	169125.00		
0050 202.178 SILT REMOVAL	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0060 503.14 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	20000.000 LB	2.00000	40000.00	0.75000	15000.00		
0070 503.15 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL PLACING	20000.000 LB	6.00000	120000.00	1.75000	35000.00		
0080 503.17 MECHANICAL WELDED SPLICE	500.000 EA	65.00000	32500.00	135.00000	67500.00		
0090 504.70 STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED PYLON BASE FORMS	90000.000 LS	250000.00000	250000.00	210000.00000	210000.00		
0100 504.70 STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATED AND DELIVERED PYLON JACKET	130000.000 LS	275000.00000	275000.00	152000.00000	152000.00		
0110 504.71 STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION PYLON BASE FORMS	90000.000 LS	500000.00000	500000.00	400000.00000	400000.00		

COUNTIE(S): HANCOCK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016696.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 000032 REED & REED, INC.		( 2 ) 000008 CIANBRO CORPORATION		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 504.71 STRUCTURAL STEEL ERECTION PYLON JACKET	130000.000 LS	725000.00000	725000.00	225000.00000	225000.00		
0130 511.07 COFFERDAM: PIER 4	LUMP	1850000.00000	1850000.00	3119600.00000	3119600.00		
0140 511.07 COFFERDAM: PIER 5	LUMP	2000000.00000	2000000.00	3119600.00000	3119600.00		
0150 515.20 PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE SURFACE	600.000 SY	85.00000	51000.00	5.00000	3000.00		
0160 518.50 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	900.000 SF	102.00000	91800.00	21.60000	19440.00		
0170 518.51 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	250.000 SF	102.00000	25500.00	42.35000	10587.50		
0180 518.52 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES > 7.9 IN.	15.000 CY	3550.00000	53250.00	1720.00000	25800.00		
0190 518.60 REPAIR OF VERTICAL SURFACES < 7.9 IN.	3900.000 SF	205.00000	799500.00	33.50000	130650.00		
0200 518.61 REPAIR OF VERTICAL SURFACES > 7.9 IN.	15.000 CY	10000.00000	150000.00	1525.00000	22875.00		
0210 518.70 REPAIR OF OVERHEAD SURFACES < 7.9 IN.	600.000 SF	335.00000	201000.00	36.00000	21600.00		
0220 518.71 REPAIR OF OVERHEAD SURFACES > 7.9 IN.	10.000 CY	13735.00000	137350.00	1630.00000	16300.00		
0230 531.21 PYLON PATCHING BELOW ELEVATION +8.0	375.000 CF	150.00000	56250.00	359.00000	134625.00		
0240 531.22 PYLON STRENGTHENING BELOW ELEVATION +8.	2700.000 CF	25.00000	67500.00	17.00000	45900.00		
0250 532.01 PYLON BASE STRENGTHENING	5100.000 CF	25.00000	127500.00	15.00000	76500.00		
0260 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	100.00000	100.00		
0270 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	950000.00000	950000.00	979600.00000	979600.00		
0280 853.10 BOAT RESIDENT	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	27750.00000	27750.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	9,611,650.00	\$	9,825,552.50	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	9,611,650.00	\$	9,825,552.50	\$	